115
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
IN
JU
R
Y SO
LU

LE
AFO DYNAMIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
AFO DYNAMIC
Shoe Size US Shoe Size  UK Shoe Size EU cm
Size Calf Height Male Female Male Female Male Female Left Right
X-Small 30 – 34 cm 3 – 5 4 – 6.5 2.5 – 4.5  < 4 34 – 37 < 37 O-102021 O-102011
Small   32 – 36 cm 5.5 – 7.5 7 – 9 5 – 7 4.5 – 6.5 37.5 – 40 37.5 – 40 O-102022 O-102012
Medium 34 – 38 cm 8 – 10.5 9.5 – 12 7.5 – 10 7 – 9.5 40.5 – 44.5 40.5 – 44 O-102024 O-102014
Large 36 – 40 cm 11 – 14 10.5 – 13.5 45 – 48.5 O-102026 O-102016
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY KITS
Size Part#
X-Small O-102101
Small O-102102
Medium O-102104
Large O-102106
Note: Accessory kits come with foam padding, upper and lower Velcro straps, and Velcro dots.
AFO LEAF SPRING
AFO Leaf Spring is a pre-fabricated polypropylene ankle-foot orthosis
designed to support flaccid drop foot. It provides a semirigid section

REQUIRED MEASUREMENTS
•	Shoe size
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size
Shoe Size
US
Shoe Size
UK
Shoe Size
EU
Height Left Right
Foot Plate
Length
Small – Medium 7.5 – 10.5 3.5 – 6.5 36 – 39 10.75" (27 cm) O-110227 O-110127 24 cm
Large 11 – 14 7 – 10.5 39.5 – 45 12" (30 cm) O-110230 O-110130 28 cm